TÜV Rheinland Taiwan Ltd. 11F., No. 758, Sec. 4, Bade Rd., Taipei 105, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Produkte
Products
Prüfbericht-Nr.:
Test Report No.:
50249040 001 Auftrags-Nr.:
Order No.:
114085558 Seite 1 von 17

series, 4 or 5 parallel cells and has over charge, over discharge and temperature protection.
Product specification:
Model Designation MBP-
BR36S6M
02.L10
(MJ1)
MBP-
BR36S5M
02.L10
(MJ1)
MBP-
BR36S6M
02.L6
(M29)
MBP-
BR36S5M
02.L6
(M29)
MBP-
BR36S6M
03.L10
(MJ1)
MBP-
BR36S5M
03.L10
(MJ1)
MBP-
BR36S6M
03.L6
(M29)
MBP-
BR36S5M
03.L6
(M29)
BMS BS6 (w/
Bluetooth)
BS5 (w/o
Bluetooth)
BS6 (w/
Bluetooth)
BS5 (w/o
Bluetooth)
BS6 (w/
Bluetooth)
BS5 (w/o
Bluetooth)
BS6 (w/
Bluetooth)
BS5 (w/o
Bluetooth)
Cell arrangement 10S5P 10S5P 10S4P 10S4P
Rated
capacity(Ah)
17.5 14.25 14 11.4
Standard charge
current (A)
2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0
Maximum charge
current (A)
5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0
Standard
discharge current
(A)
15 15 15 15
Maximum
discharge current
(A)
-- -- -- --
Nominal
voltage(V)
36 36 36 36
Max. Charge
voltage(V)